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D a t e n b l a t t  -  F i c h e  t e c h n i q u e  -  D a t a  s h e e t

ROLINE MPO-Trunk-Kabel 50/125µm OM3, 
MPO/MPO, türkis, 5m

ROLINE Câble MPO Trunk 50/125µm OM3, 
MPO / MPO, turquoise, 5m

ROLINE MPO Trunk Cable 50/125µm OM3, 
MPO/MPO, turquoise, 5m








